
Name Email Address

Armistead, Debra darmistead@southalabama.edu
Bunting, Geoffrey gbunting@southalabama.edu
Byrd, Andy andrewbyrd@southalabama.edu
Clancy, Michelle mclancy@southalabama.edu
Collins, Jennifer jfcollins@southalabama.edu
Compton, Denise dcompton@southalabama.edu
Cumberland, Benjamin bcumberland@southalabama.edu
Devine, Darrianne devine@southalabama.edu
Diaz, Bryanna bdiaz@health.southalabama.edu
Drury, Tiffany tdrury@southalabama.edu
Duke, Ward edwardduke@southalabama.edu
Falks, Kaitlin kfalks@southalabama.edu
Furman, David dfurman@southalabama.edu
Hedberg, Gina ghedberg@southalabama.edu
Holmes, Karmen kholmes@southalabama.edu
Howell, Elizabeth emhowell@southalabama.edu
James, Jenna jmjames@health.southalabama.edu 
Jordan, Angela ajordan@southalabama.edu
Kearns, Ben bkearns@southalabama.edu
Kendall, Jamie jkendall@southalabama.edu
Kitsos, Kaycie kkitsos@southalabama.edu
Kwilecki, Gerard gkwilecki@sotuhalabama.edu
Lawson, Ashley alawson@southalabama.edu
Layton, Dusty dlayton@southalabama.edu
Lefeaux, Terri tlefeaux@southalabama.edu
Lemley, Trey lemley@southalabama.edu
Marchand, Debra dmarchand@southalabama.edu
Mareska, Sandra smareska@southalabama.edu
McAllister, Brittney bmcallister@southalabama.edu
Miller, Danielle daniellemiller@southalabama.edu
Patterson, Paul pbpatterson@southalabama.edu
Reeves, Emily emurph@southalabama.edu
Rivera Vega, Elizabeth rivera@southalabma.edu
Schratt, Laura lauraschratt@southalabama.edu
Sheffield, Bubba bsheffield@southalabama.edu
Summersgill, Angie asummersgill@southalabama.edu
Thistlewaite, Brooke brooket@southalabama.edu
Turbeville, Ashley aturbeville@southalabama.edu
Wainwright, Heather lwainwright@southalabama.edu
Weaver, Jennifer jweaver@health.southalabama.edu
Whitsett, Melissa mwhitsett@southalabama.edu
Williams, Angela aswilliams@southalabama.edu
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